DOUGLAS CORNER

ESTABLISHED 1970

Sap Loet

9459 Highway 5
Douglasville, Georgia 30135
Highway 5 at I-20
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EXCLUSIVELY
NEWLY RENOVATED COSMETIC RENOVATIONS  MARKETEDBY

Shirley A. Gouffon
(404) 898 9012

Douglas Corner is a 79,449 square foot neighborhood - sgouffon@seligenterprises.com
shopping center situated at the intersection of I-20 and : Kimberly Arturo
Highway 5 in Douglasville, Georgia. Its prime position at this (404) 870 1519

busy intersection enables it to draw from Villa Rica to the karturo@seligenterprises.com
west and Douglasville to the north and south.
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DOUGLAS CORNER

9459 Highway 5
Douglasville, Georgia 30135
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EXCLUSIVELY
MARKETED BY:

Shirley A. Gouffon
9443 (404) 898 9012
0.68 +/- AC sgouffon@seligenterprises.com

Kimberly Arturo
(404) 870 1519
karturo@seligenterprises.com
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DEMOGRAPHIC SNAPSHOT

1 mile
Population 5,527
Average HHI $79,695
Median Age 36.2
Total Households 2,472
Daytime Employees 6,145

TRAFFIC COUNT
S\R 5/ Bill Arp Rd N of I-20 (TC 14)
Douglas Blvd E of SR 5 (TC 4181)
Ramp Off I-20 WB at SR 5 (TC R805)
Ramp Off I-20 EB at SR 5 (TC R205)

3 mile

39,318
$83,427
37.4
14,196
21,020

2022

5 mile

82,861

$87,585
36.7
28,693

27,308

2021
24,900 aadt
16,200 aadt
15,000 aadt

4,730 aadt

DOUGLAS CORNER

9459 Highway 5
Douglasville, Georgia 30135
Highway 5 at I-20

EXCLUSIVELY
MARKETED BY:

Shirley A. Gouffon
(404) 898 9012
sgouffon@seligenterprises.com

Kimberly Arturo
(404) 870 1519
karturo@seligenterprises.com
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DOUGLAS CORNER
PYLON SIGN

9459 Highway 5
Douglasville, Georgia 30135

EXCLUSIVELY
MARKETED BY:

Shirley A. Gouffon Kimberly Arturo
(404) 898 9012 (404) 870 1519
sgouffon@seligenterprises.com karturo@seligenterprises.com
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